October 1, 2012

Sharon Leishman
17744 S.E. Jones Rd
Renton, WA 98058

KITTITAS COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
411 N. Ruby St., Suite 2, Ellensburg, WA 98926

CDS@CO.KITTITAS.WA.US

Office (509) 962-7506

“Building Partnerships — Building Communities™ Fax (509) 962-7682

RE: Leishman Administrative Segregation, SG-04-08021

Map Number
Map Number
Map Number
Map Number
Map Number

18-17-08010-0003
18-17-09020-0004
18-17-09010-0004
18-17-09040-0006
18-17-10020-0005

Dear Ms. Leishman,

Kittitas County Community Development Services has reviewed the proposed administrative segregation and hereby grants
final approval to the referenced application. Pursuant to Kittitas County Subdivision Code Chapter 16, a final packet has
been submitted to the Assessor’s Office on October 1, 2012 to finalize the administrative segregation.

If you have any questions or need assistance, please contact our office at 509-933-8274.

Sincerely,

Jeff Watson
Staff Planner

Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number

149133
395933
345933
371036
525933

Attachments via E-Mail to: cruseandassoc@kvalley.com

SG-04-08021 Leishman Master File @ \\arda\Teams\CDS\Projects\Segregations\SG 2004\SG-04-08021 Leishman

COMMUNITY PLANNING ® BUILDING INSPECTION ® PLAN REVIEW ® ADMINISTRATION ® PERMIT SERVICES ® CODE ENFORCEMENT ® FIRE INVESTIGATION




