

KITTITAS COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

411 N. Ruby St., Suite 2, Ellensburg, WA 98926 CDS@CO.KITTITAS.WA.US Office (509) 962-7506 Fax (509) 962-7682

"Building Partnerships - Building Communities"

October 1, 2012

Sharon Leishman 17744 S.E. Jones Rd Renton, WA 98058

RE: Leishman Administrative Segregation, SG-04-08021

Map Number	18-17-08010-0003	Parcel Number	149133
Map Number	18-17-09020-0004	Parcel Number	395933
Map Number	18-17-09010-0004	Parcel Number	345933
Map Number	18-17-09040-0006	Parcel Number	371036
Map Number	18-17-10020-0005	Parcel Number	525933

Dear Ms. Leishman,

Kittitas County Community Development Services has reviewed the proposed administrative segregation and hereby grants **final approval** to the referenced application. Pursuant to Kittitas County Subdivision Code Chapter 16, a final packet has been submitted to the Assessor's Office on October 1, 2012 to finalize the administrative segregation.

If you have any questions or need assistance, please contact our office at 509-933-8274.

Sincerely,

Jeff Watson Staff Planner

Attachments via E-Mail to: cruseandassoc@kvalley.com

SG-04-08021 Leishman Master File @ \arda\Teams\CDS\Projects\Segregations\SG 2004\SG-04-08021 Leishman